
 

SBCL/BSE/2020-21/42 03rd December, 2020 
 
To,                                  
The Manager 
Department of Corporate Services 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 
 

Scrip code: 513097 
 
Sub.: Disclosure of Related Party Transactions Pursuant to Regulation 23(9) of the Securities 
and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015 ("Listing Regulations")  
 
 
Dear Sir,  
 
Pursuant to Regulation 23(9) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time, please find enclosed, disclosure of related 
party transactions on a standalone and consolidated basis, in the format specified in the 
accounting standards for the half year ended September 30, 2020. 
 
Thanking You 
Yours Sincerely, 
 
For Shivalik Bimetal Controls Limited 
 
 
 
 
Aarti Sahni 
Company Secretary 
 
Encl. As above 



"Related Partv Dislosure"' for the half Jaear ended 30th September,2020 in accordance with Ind AS 24 - On Standalone Basis

(i) List of related and relatiorohips:where control exits and related parties with whom transactions have taken
ir. No. Name of Related Partv Relationshio

lhecon Shivalik Conta.t qolrrlions Pvl I rd
Joint Vmturelrmovative Clad Solutions Pvt- Ltd.

ihivdlik Bimetdl Ensineers fvt. Ltd Associa te

b,

Mr. S. S Sandhu
Mr.N.S.Ghmm
Mr. Rajeev Rmian
Mrs.Aarti Iassal

Key Managerial Persomel
(KMP)

E

9.

Mr. KabirGhman
Mr. Sumer Ghurum Relative of Kev

Managerial Persomel

10.

11"

t2.
13"

14.

TSL Holdings Ltd.
Angad Estats Pvt. Ltd.
Amr Engineering Company Pvt. Ltd.
Ultra Portfolio Mmagement Pvt. Ltd.
O.D"Finance and brvestment Pvt. Ltd.
ABS Foudation

Enterprises over which
Key Managedal Persons

are able to exercise
significmt influmce

76.
77.

18.

19.

20.
27.

Mr. Rohit Kapu**
IvIr. Nirmaljeet Singh Gill
Mr.Gurmeet Singh Gill
Mrs. Anu AHuwalia
Lt. Gen. Pradeep Khma
Mrs. HarDreet Kaw

Directors

'" Mr Rohit Kapur has been passed away on OSth September, 2O2O

Nature of Transactioro

Enterpris
es over
which

KMP are

able to
exercise
significa

nt
infuence

Remueration in pursumt to Strtion 197 oI
Compmies Act 2013 for holding



Balances as at 30th

w



"Related PaflJLDisclosule"' fqr the half vear ended 30th Seutember. 2020 in accordance with Jnd AS 24: On Consolidated basis

(i) List of related parti€s where control exits and related parties with whom transactions have taken place and relationships:

ir. No. Name of Related Partu Relationship
lhecon Shivalik Contact Sohrtions Pvr t r.l

Joint Venturemovative Clad Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
ihivalik Bimetal Enqineers Pvt T td Assoclate
Mr. S. S Smdhu
Mr.N.S.Ghmm
Mr. Rajeev Rmjan
Mrs.Aarti Iassal

Key lrlmagerial Persomel 1K1\tP)

Mr.KabirGhwn
Mr. Sumer Ghumm Relative of Key Managerial

Persoruel

10.

11.

t2.
13"

t4.

TSL Holdings Ltd.
Angad Estates Pvt. Ltd.
Amar Engineering Company Pvt. Ltd.
Ultra Portfolio Mmagement Pvt. Ltd.
O.D.Finance and Investment Pvt" Ltd.
ARS Forrndrt'inn

Enterprises over which Key
Managerial Persons are able to
exercise signifi cmt inJluence

76.
77"
18.

19.
20.
21,.

Mr. Rohit Kapu**
Mr. Nirmalieet Singh Gill
Mr.Gumeet Singh Gill
Mrs. Anu Alrluwalia
Lt. Gen. faadeep Khma
Mrs. Harpreet Kau

Directors

" Mr Rohit Kapur has been passed away on 1'th September, 2O2O

(ii) Transactions during the half year with related parties: mst Aprit, 2020 To 3fth September,2O2A
(Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No. Nature ofTransactiore
K.y

Managerial
Penomel

Relative of Key
Managerial
Pereonnel

Enterprises
over which

KMP are able
to exercise
significant
infuence

Independent
Directore

1 Reimbusement of Expenses(Net) 0.61

2 t4anagerial Remmeration 186.56

3 Sitting Fees 1.25

Remueration in pursumt to Sfttion 197 oi
the Companies Act 2013 lor holding m
office or place of profit.

5t./6

5 lent Paid a</ 40.71

o JSR Expenditure 12.50

7 Ureeroed Loans

i) Taken 100.00

i) Repaid 1,36.99

8 linmce Costs 5L.27

I,179.9-l

wffi'-fuyt
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